

DIOCESE OF THE ARMENIAN CHURCH OF AMERICA uhusunganpankohku zubnb uudpphubb upbkblbuu obuh

Archbishop Khajag Barsamian, Primate

I approve of the Diocesan Council's decision.
I do not approve of the Diocesan Council's decision. The Parish has provided insufficient information. How will the price be paid. How will the property be improved and at what cost.
Name: EDWARD M. CHAPIAN Signature: Udlunfff Date: March 8, 1993
MAR 09 1883



DIOCESE OF THE ARMENIAN CHURCH OF AMERICA uhusunganbabb 2usns uudpphusb upbbbbub abub

Archbishop Khajag Barsamian, Primate

Purchase of Property of St. James Armenian Church of Westchester, NY

X	approve of the Diocesan Council's decision. With reservations see below
	I do not approve of the Diocesan Council's decision.
Name:	Suren D. Fesjian
Signatu	re: wen D. Lesjian
Date:	3/5/93

MY RESERVATIONS

I was told that there is a buyer for our present church and land located at 2 Lincoln Ave., Purchase, NY. (Westchester). I was also told that this buyer is ready to pay immediately the sum of \$1,200,000 for land and church but delay the actual taking over of the premises until such time that our church is built in White Plains.

There are too many uncertainties with regard to such a transaction and I do not want to be a party thereof.



Diocese of the Armenian Church of America ԱՌԱԶՆՈՐԴՈՒԹԻՒՆ ՀԱՑՈՑ ԱՄԵՐԻԿԱՑԻ ԱՐԵՒԵԼԵԱՆ ԹԵՄԻ

Archbishop Khajag Barsamian, Primate

/	I approve of the Diocesan Council's decision.	
	I do not approve of the Diocesan Council's decision.	
Name	GEORGE MEKENIAN	
	ture: Seorge Meheman	
Date:	3/5/93.	
		110
K	towever it is disappointing that only is hundered participated in the vote	78
	ishioners participated in the dote)



DIOCESE OF THE ARMENIAN CHURCH OF AMERICA unusunranhophu Lusins uudrahush urdahlibuu obuh

Archbishop Khajag Barsamian, Primate

I approve of	the Diocesan Council's decision.
I do not app	prove of the Diocesan Council's decision.
Name: John	P. AMBOIAN
Signature:	Amboion
Date: 3/7	93



DIOCESE OF THE ARMENIAN CHURCH OF AMERICA עהעצטחריה האינה בעשחש עוד של האינה על של האינה של האומים של האינה של הינה של הינה של הובל הוביל של האינ

Archbishop Khajag Barsamian, Primate

/	
	I approve of the Diocesan Council's decision.
	I do not approve of the Diocesan Council's decision.
	E. GEORGE DABAGIAN
Signat	ure: Juaise Vabagean
Date:	3/8/93



Diocese of the Armenian Church of America ԱՌԱԶՆՈՐԴՈՒԹԻՒՆ ՀԱՑՈՑ ԱՄԵՐԻԿԱՑԻ ԱՐԵՒԵԼԵԱՆ ԹԵՄԻ

Archbishop Khajag Barsamian, Primate

	I approve of the Diocesan Council's decision.
	I do not approve of the Diocesan Council's decision.
Name:	HaigR. Dadourian
Signat	ure: Aeig R. Daelouriu
Data	3-10 9/2



Archbishop Khajag Barsamian, Primate

I approve of the Diocesan Council's decision.
I do not approve of the Diocesan Council's decision.
Name: Zarvin Kasparian
Signature: Jamin Kasparim
Data: 3/11/93



DIOCESE OF THE ARMENIAN CHURCH OF AMERICA ԱՌԱԶՆՈՐԴՈՒԹԻՒՆ ՀԱՑՈՑ ԱՄԵՐԻԿԱՑԻ ԱՐԵՒԵԼԵԱՆ ԹԵՄԻ

Archbishop Khajag Barsamian, Primate

yesi Wheth	approve of the Diocesa	an Council's decision. Set i the the following Re with has enough Cash to covery the Biocesan Council's decision.	servalia Very G
Name:	EDWARD O	BASHIAN	